
Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Agricultural Research & Extension 35,716,400 30,746,100 33,483,100 37,137,000 35,396,600 31,434,100

Total 35,716,400 30,746,100 33,483,100 37,137,000 35,396,600 31,434,100

By Fund Source

General 27,665,700 22,719,600 28,249,200 31,878,900 30,162,700 26,200,200
Dedicated 62,800 38,600 50,000 74,200 50,000 50,000
Federal 7,704,100 7,704,100 4,994,000 4,994,000 4,994,000 4,994,000
Other 283,800 283,800 189,900 189,900 189,900 189,900

Total 35,716,400 30,746,100 33,483,100 37,137,000 35,396,600 31,434,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 19,177,500 0 26,865,800 13,900 0
Operating Expenditures 12,800 2,835,200 0 3,359,100 0 0
Capital Outlay 0 745,500 0 1,728,200 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 35,703,600 7,987,900 33,483,100 5,183,900 35,382,700 31,434,100

Total 35,716,400 30,746,100 33,483,100 37,137,000 35,396,600 31,434,100

FTP Positions 373.05382.05373.05372.99373.01370.46
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Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

28,249,200372.99 33,483,1003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 372.99 28,249,200 33,483,100

4,946,1000.00 4,970,3004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 4,946,100 4,970,300

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (1,316,400) (1,316,400)

38,453,400372.995.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 33,195,300 31,878,900372.99 37,137,000

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.06 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.06 0 0

38,453,400373.057.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 33,195,300 31,878,900373.05 37,137,000

(4,946,100)0.00 (4,970,300)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (4,946,100) (4,970,300)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (808,000) (808,000)

33,483,100373.059.00  FY 2010 Base 28,249,200 26,124,800373.05 31,358,700

261,9000.00 261,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 75,400 75,400

155,0000.00 155,00010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

796,6000.00 796,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

34,696,600373.0511.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 29,462,700 26,200,200373.05 31,434,100

Agricultural Research & Extension

700,000 00.009.00 700,000 0Idaho Center for Livestock and Enviro12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

35,396,600382.0513.00  FY 2010 Total 30,162,700 26,200,200373.05 31,434,100

9.06Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.06 (2,049,000)1,913,500 (2,049,000)1,913,500

2.43% 0.02% -7.25%6.77% 5.71% -6.12%
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